Misprints, typographical errors reserved. Technical data and pictures are subject to change without notice 10/2020
Lenzing AG  Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing Rev.5.0
 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com 1/2
Data sheet
Absolute rated microfiber filter bag LT-AR900
In general
The AR900 series combine pleated pre-filtration layers with multiple composite end-filtration layers. The pleated filter material
increases the filter surface area thus providing higher dirt capacity and longer service life. The multiple end-filtration layers

 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com 2/2
Data sheet
Ordering information
LT- AR - 925 - WS - 2 - P - R
Filter material Fineness Seam design Size Ring design Bottom Shape
AR: Polypropylene
microfiber, multiple
layer, absolute
922: 1 µm
925: 2 µm
927: 5 µm
929: 15 µm
WS:
Welded seam
1: 0,25 m²
Ø 180x420 mm
2: 0,5 m²
Ø 180x820 mm
P: Polypropylene Polysnap
PE:  Polyester Polysnap
R: semi-circle